Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Bosch DATA SHEET
VT-VSPA2-1-11A/T1
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Bosch
Catalog number vt-vspa2-1-11at1
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Voltage 24 V
Refrigerant r900021909
Measurement Range 1 - 11
Signal Type 10
Relay Specifications 11 A
Product Type Valve
Signal Level 10 V
Description
VT-VSPA2-1-11A/T1, DISCONTINUED BY MANUFACTURER, VALVE AMPLIFIER, FOR PROPORTIONAL
DIRECTIONAL VALVES, FOR 4WRA6 / 4WRA10, 10 VDC DIFFERENTIAL INPUT, 24 VDC SUPPLY, 4
CALLABLE COMMAND VALUE INPUTS AT +/- 10 VDC, 4-20 MA CURRENT INPUT, ONE SECOND RAMP TIME,
R900021909